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State to confirm 

IIMSG – COM Project 3:  Implementation of Air/Ground communication (HF/VHF voice data, CPDLC) 
 

Project Team Coordinator:   South Africa (Nokuthula Phakathi) 
 

 Country  Name  Designation  Official Email  Contacts Personal email  

1.  
Nigeria Engr. Otitolaye 

Johnson 
 jotitolaye@nama.gov.ng +2348033442043 Omolegf@yahoo.com 

2.  
South Africa Nokuthula 

Phakathi 
Senior Manager: 
CNS Planning 

nokuthulap@atns.co.za +27827482140 
+27116071230 

nokuthula.phakathi@gma
il.com 

3.  
Cameroon 
 

NTONGMO 
PIERRE OLIVIER 

Sub director of 
Air Navigation 
service 

olivier.ntongmo@ccaa.aero +237 697632984  

4.  IATA Josiah BACKOBI AFI Regional 
Manager SFO 

backobij@iata.org   

5.  Kenya Erick Meli  erickmeli@kcaa.or.ke +254 722791817 erickmeli@yahoo.com 

6.  
Seychelles Lise MOREL   lmorel@scaa.sc +248 2527205 

+248 438 4200 
 

 

7.  Côte d’Ivoire       

8.  
ASECNA Sibitang  Mingo 

Aladjou 
 sibitangmingoala@asecna.org +221774936867  

9.  Uganda David Macho  dmacho@caa.co.ug +256 78 206 8680  

10.  Ghana Isaiah Tefutor Manager: 
Communications 

itefutor@gcaa.com.gh 
 

+233244221092 
 

istefutor@yahoo.com 
 

11.  Mauritania      

12.  Senegal      

13.  Togo KELEWOU 
Gnimdou 

 g.kelewou@anac-togo.tg +22896720604 
+22892518492 

 

14.  Botswana Samuel Mbaakanyi  Smbaakanyi@caab.co.bw +26772277905 
+26772277905 

smbaakanyi@gmail.com 

15.  ICAO FISS      
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